SLM 1531
15” TFT LCD Monitor, XGA
SLM1531 TFT LCD monitor, it offers the best visibility, performance and cost effective value. The monitor
brings remarkable display quality and durability for your applications. Suitable for marline, military, medical,
transportation, and industrial application.
Key Features
 With 2Wx2 Speaker
 5-wire resistive touch screen (optional)

Outline Dimensions                                                                    Unit:mm
2 2010/6/21
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SLM1531-SNA-A02 15", 250nits, O/F, AD5621GA, black, v01
SLM1531-SNA-A03 15", 250nits, XGA, O/F, Black, UKB, v01
SLM1531-SNA-A04 15", 250nits, XGA, O/F.VGA, black, v02
SLM1531-SNA-A05 15''.250nits,XGA,LCD Display.Black,AD5621GA,UKB,V01
SLM1531-SNA-A06 15",250nits,XGA,LCD Display.Black,AD5621G,UKB,V02
SLM1531-STA-A01 15", 250nits, XGA, T/LY-R-4W-RS232, AD5621GA, v01
SLM1531-STA-A03 15", 250nits, T/LY-R-5W-RS232, AD5621GA, v02
SLM1531-STA-A04 15", 250nits, XGA.T/LY-R-5W-RS232, O/F.VGA, black, v03
SLM1531-STA-A05 15", 250nits, XGA.T/LY-R-5W-USB, O/F.VGA, black, v02
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
840612031100 ADAPTER.12V.3.33A.40W,PAA040F,P
810618301010 CABLE.POWER.AC.1830mm USA type